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Welcome Back!

We are proud of our GGS students for L
their patience and effort in  switching

to virtual instruction! Now that we
have the first week of virtual
instruction under our belts, it's time to
turn to end of the semester

planning.

Need help with Classes?

Adam Black
ablack14@masonlive.gmu.edu

James Fishel
jfishel@masonlive.gmu.edu

Mason Mappers
masonmappers@gmail.com

Khaled Dakak
kdakak@masonlive.gmu.edu

Emma Von Hoene
evonhoen@masonlive.gmu.edu

Rachel Morrison
rmorri@masonlive.gmu.edu



Important Dates

Events

Devon Eyring
deyring@masonlive.gmu.edu

GGS department
ggs@gmu.edu

Dissertation/thesis library submission
deadline: May 8th

Last day of classes: May 11th

Finals period: May 13th-
20th

University Commencement: May 22nd

Mason Mappers will be holding elections for
the 2020-2021 academic year.

Polls will open during the week of April 13 to
April 17.

Virtual Events:

3rd Annual GeoBowl-Kahoot Style
April 4th from 12pm-1pm
Password: Geobowl

Sci-Fi and Fantasy Map Hack-a-thon
April 16th from 7pm-8pm

Password: fantasy

This is a de-stress event for students to
create any kind of story/fictional map with
any medium they choose.

Earth Day Map-a-thon

April 22nd from 7pm-9pm

Password: earth

We'll be helping the earth by mapping its
most vulnerable places and create safe
pathways to conserving ecosystems.



Did you know that the bookstore is
offering free eTextbooks for the
remainder of the semester?

Go to gmu.bncollege.com for free
eTextbooks!

Resources

Dr. Christine Rosenfeld
crosenfe@gmu.edu
Advising last names A-G

Dr. Maction Komwa
mkomwa@gmu.edu
Advising last names H-O

Dr. Nathan Burtch
nburtch@gmu.edu
Advising last names P-Z

Dr. Ruixin Yang
ryang@gmu.edu



